Embedded Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 24-Mar-2009
Features
PCM-3372
VIA Eden™ (V4) 400/600 MHz and ULV 1.0 GHz processor
Supports DDR2 memory
Supports 10/100 Mbps Ethernet
Dual 48-bit TFT LCD LVDS interface

Board DiagramBoard Diagram
PCM-3372
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Chipset L2
Cache CRT TTL LVDS LAN USB2.0 RS-232 RS-232/
422/485
LPT/KB/
MS SATA CF Audio PC/104+
connector
Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temp.
Embedded
OS
PCM-3372F-J0A1E VIA Eden (V4)
400 MHz CX700 128 KB Yes - 2 x 48-bit 1 FE 6 1 1 Yes 2 Yes Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C optional
PCM-3372F-M0A1E VIA Eden (V4)
600 MHz CX700 128 KB Yes - 2 x 48-bit 1 FE 6 1 1 Yes 2 Yes Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C optional
PCM-3372F-S0A1E VIA Eden (V4)
ULV 1.0 GHz CX700 128 KB Yes - 2 x 48-bit 1 FE 6 1 1 Yes 2 Yes Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C optional
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
PCM-3372 SBC 1
1703080104 Wire AT Power cable 1
1703100152 Audio cable 1
1703200380 Wire ATX power 1
1701200220 Two COM cable 1